
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Watts - (798852) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.09 358 H 24/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:21.01 346  13/03/16 Team Jorvik Spring Festival Leeds Bo Kirklees 3

1:21.04 345 F 24/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:21.26 342 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Bo Kirklees 3

1:21.78 336 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:23.51 315 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:24.64 303 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:25.00 299 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:25.84 290 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:26.05 288 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:26.43 285 H 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:26.98 279 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:27.05 278 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:27.28 276 H 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:29.63 255 H 11/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:33.27 226 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:33.97 221 H 22/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:35.03 214 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.04 345 F 24/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:20.09 358 H 24/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:21.01 346  13/03/16 Team Jorvik Spring Festival Leeds Bo Kirklees 3

1:23.51 315 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:21.26 342 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Bo Kirklees 3
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1:25.00 299 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:24.64 303 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:21.78 336 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:26.43 285 H 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:26.05 288 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:27.28 276 H 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.84 290 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:26.98 279 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:27.05 278 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:29.63 255 H 11/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:33.27 226 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:35.03 214 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:33.97 221 H 22/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


